Esseti New Zealand Ltd
PO Box 4189
Palmerston North
711 Tremaine Avenue
Palmerston North
New Zealand
New Zealand Limited
WINTER 2024

•	 Low airflow / low battery alarm
• 	 Side or rear mount of blower unit
• 	 Up to 8 hours battery life
• 	 Digital 4 sensor auto darkening helmet
	  with a larger View Area 100x83mm
• 	 AS/NZS 1716:2012 approved
• 	 Warranty 1 year - Blower Unit
• 	 Warranty 2 years - Welding Helmet
The Xcel-Arc Powered Air Purifying Respirator provides industrial level protection
for the most extreme welding applications and environments where effective and
reliable eye and respiratory protection is an absolute must.
WELDING RESPIRATOR
AS/NZS P2 PROTECTION
Page 10                           HOT METAL - WINTER 2024 - Esseti New Zealand Ltd  HOT METAL - WINTER 2024 - Esseti New Zealand Ltd                        Page 11
Code Description +GST INCL
ESB4025-50 ESB40 - 7016 Electrode 2.5mm 5.0kg Pkt $64.30 $73.95
ESB4032-50 ESB40 - 7016 Electrode 3.2mm 5.0kg Pkt $59.78 $68.75
ESB4040-65 ESB40 - 7016 Electrode 4.0mm 6.5kg Pkt $72.43 $83.30
Code Description +GST INCL
ESB4825-25V E7018-H8 Electrode 2.5 x 350mm 2.5Kg Vac Pkt $29.90 $34.39
ESB4832-25V E7018-H8 Electrode 3.2 x 350mm 2.5Kg Vac Pkt $29.90 $34.39
ESB4840-25V E7018-H8 Electrode 4.0 x 350mm 2.5Kg Vac Pkt $29.90 $34.39
ESB40 - E7016 BASIC LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE
Suitable for welding fabrication of dynamically loaded steel constructions, bridge, ship-
building, pipe-line, pressure vessels, tanks, boiler and machines where high toughness is
required. Weld metal recovery is approx. 115 %. Smooth and clean welds merging into

XA531270 XA5356 x 1.2mm Al Mig Wire x 7.0kg Spool $185.74 $213.60
Code Description +GST INCL
ESR1125-25P ESR11 Electrode 2.5mm 2.5kg Plastic Cannister $28.65 $32.95
ESR1125-50P ESR11 Electrode 2.5mm 5.0kg Plastic Cannister $56.48 $64.95
ESR1132-25P ESR11 Electrode 3.2mm 2.5kg Plastic Cannister $27.61 $31.75
ESR1132-50P ESR11 Electrode 2.5mm 5.0kg Plastic Cannister $53.00 $60.95
Packaged in Convienient 2kg
& 5kg Recylable Plastic Cannister
ESR11- GENERAL PURPOSE (G.P) ELECTRODE
For structural steelwork, workshop & general maintenance welding. All positional welding
with good gap-bridging, smooth arc, easy restriking properties. Welds are smooth, slightly
concave and blend into the base metal without undercutting. Suitable for welding galva-
nized steel, primer painted and slightly rusted components.
AWS/ASME SFA 5.1 E6013
Code Description +GST INCL
XA-REL15A-10M Xcel-Arc Rubber 10m Extension Lead $107.78 $123.95
XA-REL15A-15M Xcel-Arc Rubber 15m Extension Lead $134.74 $154.95
XA-REL15A-20M Xcel-Arc Rubber 20m Extension Lead $159.13 $183.00
• 	Prevents Damaging Voltage Drop
• 	IP66 Water Proof Plug & Socket
• 	2.5mm Copper Core Wire
• 	AS/NZ Standards Approved
HEAVY DUTY RUBBER SHEATHED CABLE
HEAVY DUTY EXTENSION LEADS
IDEAL FOR INVERTER WELDING MACHINES
3PHASE ROBUST EXTENSION LEADS
Code Description +GST INCL
XA-BEL15A-10M Xcel-Arc Braided 10m Extension Lead $115.65 $133.00
XA-BEL15A-15M Xcel-Arc Braided 15m Extension Lead $154.78 $178.00
Code Description +GST INCL
XA-REL3PH32A-10M 10m Extension Lead, 32amp Plug & Socket $256.52 $295.00
XA-REL3PH32A-20M 20m Extension Lead, 32amp Plug & Socket $424.78 $488.50
XA-REL3PH32A-30M 30m Extension Lead, 32amp Plug & Socket $593.91 $683.00
• 	Prevents Damaging Voltage Drop
• 	Crush and Cut Resistant
• 	IP66 Water Proof Plug & Socket
• 	2.5mm Copper Core Wire
• 	AS/NZ Standards Approved
BRAIDED FOR MAXIMUM HEAVY DUTY
ROBUST AND IDEAL FOR CONSTRUCTION SITES
Reduce both wastage and the cost of smaller jobs with new Magmaweld 1kg plastic packs.
Also introducing ESR11 General Purpose in 2.0mm diameter, not previously available in
larger pack sizes. There’s a broad range of different electrode types and sizes in the 1kg
packs so if what you need isn’t shown here, please ask.
General Purpose +GST INCL
ESR1120-10P 6013GP Electrode 2.0mm 1kg Plastic Pkt $19.13 $22.00
ESR1125-10P 6013GP Electrode 2.5mm 1kg Plastic Pkt $14.13 $16.25
Stainless Steel
EI316L20-10P 316L Electrode 2.0mm 1kg Plastic Pkt $66.96 $77.00
EI316L25-10P 316L Electrode 2.5mm 1kg Plastic Pkt $50.43 $58.00
Cast Iron
ENI41625-10P 416(NiFe) Cast Iron Electrode 2.5mm 1kg $119.57 $137.50
ENI41632-10P 416(NiFe) Cast Iron Electrode 3.2mm 1kg $104.35 $120.00
Dissimilar Metal
EI312L25-10P EI312 Dissimilar Metal Electrode 2.5mm 1kg Pkt $60.00 $69.00
EI312L32-10P EI312 Dissimilar Metal Electrode 3.2mm 1kg Pkt $53.91 $62.00
BRAIDED DOUBLE SHEATHED CABLE
NEW
Thickness 4x6 mm2
Special pricing vaild until 31st August, 2024